8.WP.2019

33.WP.2019

36.WP.2019

85.WP.2019

278.WP.2019

334.WP.2019

2918.WP.2019

8675.WP.2019

Young European
Federalists

International
Movement of Catholic
Agricultural and Rural
Youth

European Federation
for Intercultural
Learning

Youth and
Environment Europe
Youth for Exchange
and Understanding
Federation of Young
European Greens
Erasmus Student
Network

Shokkin Group
International

Programming Committee on Youth, 7-8 June 2018

JEF

MIJARC EUR

EFIL

YEE

YEU

FYEG

ESN

SGI

Grants awarded for annual work plans 2019

Faker Fighters - Media literacy and critical
thinking education in a European
perspective

Let our voice be heard

Social impact — AFS volunteers as
educators, changemakers and advocates
for a better world

Let Grassroots Grow

The Wonderful Wizards of Youth Work
Reclaim Your Social Rights!

FACT - Fostering Action on media literacy

European Activist Factory

17/01/2019

01/02/2019

01/01/2019

06/04/2019

15/03/2019

24/04/2019

19/01/2019

04/03/2019

31/12/2019

30/08/2019

31/12/2019

30/11/2019

15/09/2019

01/11/2019

25/08/2019

17/12/2019

€48 000

€45 000

€48 000

€32000

€48 000

€46 000

€44 000

€34 000

€345 000



