Grants awarded for annual work plans 2019 Programming Committee on Youth, 7-8 June 2018

	Full Project ID	ONG Name	Acronym	Project Title	Start date	End date	Grant awarded
1	8.WP.2019	Young European Federalists	JEF	Faker Fighters - Media literacy and critical thinking education in a European perspective	17/01/2019	31/12/2019	€ 48 000
2	33.WP.2019	International Movement of Catholic Agricultural and Rural Youth	MIJARC EUR	Let our voice be heard	01/02/2019	30/08/2019	€ 45 000
3	36.WP.2019	European Federation for Intercultural Learning	EFIL	Social impact – AFS volunteers as educators, changemakers and advocates for a better world	01/01/2019	31/12/2019	€ 48 000
4	85.WP.2019	Youth and Environment Europe	YEE	Let Grassroots Grow	06/04/2019	30/11/2019	€ 32 000
5	278.WP.2019	Youth for Exchange and Understanding	YEU	The Wonderful Wizards of Youth Work	15/03/2019	15/09/2019	€ 48 000
6	334.WP.2019	Federation of Young European Greens	FYEG	Reclaim Your Social Rights!	24/04/2019	01/11/2019	€ 46 000
7	2918.WP.2019	Erasmus Student Network	ESN	FACT - Fostering Action on media literacy	19/01/2019	25/08/2019	€ 44 000
8	8675.WP.2019	Shokkin Group International	SGI	European Activist Factory	04/03/2019	17/12/2019	€ 34 000
							€ 345 000